
Menu

6

8/30

8/30

7

8/30

10

10/38

7
8

8

8

8
10

10/38

10

8

8

14

6
5.5
4

2

2.5

We offer Vegetarian, Vegan, and Gluten Free dishes 
and some dishes can be modified to be Gluten Free. 

Just ask and look for these logos!

Cheddar Bacon Apple

Gormet Flatbread Pizza

 Vegan 

 Vegetarian 

           Gluten Free     

 Can be modified to be Gluten Free

Mediterranean

9

Prosecco: 

White Wine & Bubbly

On Tap

Gluten Free crust available

Asian Salmon Slider on Hawaiian Roll
 w/Asian slaw & peanut sauce

Small Plates

9
No cheese for Vegan Option

Cocktail Menu

Story Point, CA

Pinot Grigio:
9

10 Sauv ignon  Blanc :

Riesling:
Spicy Italian 9

Bonanza, CA

Split (1/2 bottle) 
Clois Du Bois

House, Proverbs

Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon:

Merlot:

Rosé

Single Serve Bottle 
Lamarca, Italy 

JJ Muller, Germany 

Cupcake, Germany

House, Proverbs 

Joel Gott, CA

Chardonnay:

Cheese Burger Slider w/bacon jam             

w/Blue Cheese (opt.)

Sliders

Manhattan 
Old Fashioned 
French 75 

Wings
Choice of sauce: Buffalo, Honey BBQ,            

~ Sweet Asian Chili or Garlic Parmesan

Shrimp Cocktail
Hummus Plate

4oz hummus, pita chips, celery

 sticks, carrot sticks, cucumber 
 and Kalamata olives

Loaded Tots
Toppings will run one month at a time.. 

Ask your server for the day's topping.    

Angry Orchard-Original 
Ruthie
Michelob Ultra
Odoul's Non-Alcoholic (Bottles) 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Tonic & 
Lemonade
Cranberry, Orange, Grapefruit & 
Pineapple

10

7

Tribute, CA

Hess, CA

9/34

9/34

Martini 
Gimlet 
Moscow Mule 

Truffle Parmesan Fries w/aailoli

7.5
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